Screwdriving technology                       Automation                      Air motors                          Air tools
	 high power output at a low weight
	 ergonomic
	 highly durable
Air Grinders with Collets
for Milling
Inline Design - Power Output: 250 W, 350 W  (.34, .47 HP)
DCZ 10157 7.2014

Highly durable
The robust construction assures a high longevity of your tool - even when used in continued operations.
TYPE KEY
 GDS 025 - 045 B X
X = Safety lever
B = Basic design
Speed x 100 [min-1], 045 = 4 500 min-1
Power x 10 [W], 025 = 250 W
S = Straight
Pneumatic Die Grinder
3
SPECIFICATIONS - GRINDERS WITH COLLETS - INLINE DESIGN
Design
Grinders for Milling Model
Part No.
GDS 025-045BX
3150561A
GDS 035-045BX
3150571A
GDS 035-023BX
3150571BSafety Lever
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 4 500 4 500 2 300
Max. power output W (hp) 250 (.34) 350 (.47) 350 (.47)
Air consumption m3/min (cfm) 0,35 (12.36) 0,47 (16.60) 0,47 (16.60)
I.D. of air inlet hose mm (in) 6 (.24) 10 (.39) 10 (.39)
Max. Ø of grinding tip mm (in) 20 (.79) 20 (.79) 20 (.79)
Max. Ø of grinding insert mm (in) 10 (.39) 10 (.39) 10 (.39)